
WC Rustin Fall Coaches 2020

SPORT COACH EMAIL ADDRESS
BOYS SOCCER Ryan Castle rcastle@wcasd.net

Assistant Trevor Adams tadams@wcasd.net
Volunteer Jon Crowder jon.crowder@blackrock.com

Assistant
9th Grade Coach Patrick Kelly pkelly@wcasd.net

FOOTBALL Mike St. Clair mstclair@wcasd.net

Assistant Mitch Hoffman mhoffman@wcasd.net
Assistant Mike Mohring mmohring@wcasd.net
Assistant Shaz Brown sbrown3@wcasd.net
Assistant John Timko jtimko@wcasd.net
Assistant Steve Walsh swalsh@wcasd.net

Assistant - Volunteer Ken Banks kenbanks2019@gmail.com

Assistant - Volunteer Bob Carey rcarey5171@aol.com

9th Grade Coach John Alvanitakis jalvanitakis@wcasd.net

Assistant Rob D’Urbano rdurbano@wcasd.net

GIRLS SOCCER Ashley Ainsworth Aainsworth@wcasd.net

Assistant Matt Jones mjones2@wcasd.net
JV Coach Mark Winfield mwinfield@wcasd.net
JV Coach Adam Zarr azarr@wcasd.net
BOYS XC Dave Smith dsmith1@wcasd.net
GIRLS XC Andrew White awhite@wcasd.net
Assistant

CHEERLEADING Carrie Hasson chasson@wcasd.net
Assistant Mackenzie Lindenberger mlindenberger@wcasd.net
Assistant Kelly DiFilippo kdifilippo@wcasd.net

GIRLS TENNIS Billy McElroy wmcelroy@wcasd.net
Assistant Lauren Gendall lgendall@wcasd.net

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
Assistant Christina Vecchiolli cvecchiolli@wcasd.net
Assistant

FIELD HOCKEY Vienna Forjohn vforjohn@wcasd.net
Assistant
Assistant Coryn Rank crank@wcasd.net

GOLF Joe Paris jparis1@wcasd.net


